Sl. No

Date of
Receipt of
Claim

Name of
the

Financial
Creditor

Nature of
Creditors

Nature of Transaction

Principal Amount
Claimed ()

Interest Amount
Claimed ()

Total Amount
Claimed ()

Amount Admitted
(X) as on 20.12.2023




Rejected

Under
Verificati
on

Status

Remarks

Remarks by RP

Action to be taken
as per Discussion
20.12.2023

% of Total




37,34,75,853.34 22,78,363.03  37,57,54,216.37  37,57,54,216.37






